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Class Standings Age Class 25K 10K 10K 25K 13.1M 10M 10K 4M 5M 13.1M 5M 10M 13.1M 25K  -  -  - 3 min
Bailey, Lisa 36 FO 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1
Beckmen, Shelly 38 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carlson, Samantha 29 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fedyk, Lynnea 35 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Klein, Natalie 33 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lensink, Erica 25 FO 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1
Nowak, Christi 24 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overgaard, Shauna 27 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pietila, Diane 39 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Posorske, Lisa 31 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Prasch, Danielle 30 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ritt, Leia 29 FO 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1
Robbins, Ashley 27 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Schwinghamer, Theresa 38 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Semler, Leslie 30 FO 0 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 2
Yasaka, Emi 34 FO 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 2
Tibbetts, Wileen 41 FM 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 2
Scherzer, Cynthia 43 FM 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 90 90 2
D'Cruz, Charlene 46 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jambor, Kathy 46 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Messerer, Lisa 46 FM 0 0 0 5 0 0 50 0 50 0 0 50 0 0 45 200 200 4
Thompson, Shelly 47 FM 40 0 0 50 0 0 40 0 40 0 0 0 50 0 30 250 250 5
Begalle, Vicky 55 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Havelin, Kate 51 FG 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 50 50 2
Krampe, Carolyn 60 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Luther, Angela 53 FG 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1
Nothdurft, Georgia 62 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Odenthal, Paulette 55 FG 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1
Okroy, Donna 55 FG 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 90 90 2
Roberson, Ruth 50 FG 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 40 50 15 205 205 4
Robinson, Deb 55 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Schmidt, Kathy 67 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Widmer, Marise 52 FG 30 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 50 50 5 30 315 315 7
Zeches, Barb 58 FG 20 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 30 0 0 0 130 130 4
Barton, Mike 38 O 0 40 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 135 135 2
Bjugan, Chad 39 O 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1
Buffington, Aaron 38 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chillstrom, Steve 39 O 30 50 50 0 50 40 0 50 0 50 50 0 0 0 15 385 385 8
Clinton, Steven 23 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Feustel, Troy 37 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gustafson, Jeremy 37 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hertz, Graig 26 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hulbert, Peter 33 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 5 1
Komanecki, Craig 32 O 40 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 2
Maves, Peter 29 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robbins, Chris 26 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rush, Sam 32 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scotch, Christopher 35 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Walstrom, Chad 37 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bissen, Joseph 43 M 50 0 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 3
Clark, Phil 42 M 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1
Crow, Dallas 46 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eagan, Patrick 46 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eiden, John 48 M 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 90 90 2
Harsted, Mark 41 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hendrikson, Brad 42 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Isnardi, Glenn 44 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
McMullen, Ed 45 M 0 50 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 140 140 3
Turner, Phil 40 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hegley, Douglas 50 G 50 0 50 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 4
Hertz, Ken 51 G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 30 1
Johnson, Marv 61 G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kendrick, John 53 G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Larsen, Tim 51 G 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 1
Lee, Stephen 53 G 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 1
Luther, Richard 58 G 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 1
McDonell, Jim 58 G 40 0 40 50 0 40 0 0 0 50 50 50 0 50 0 370 370 8
Pomerenke, Bill 50 G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 40 1
Tebbe, Joseph 58 G 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 50 50 2
Ver Steegh, Jack 62 G 20 50 20 5 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 140 140 5
Wiese, Jim 50 G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Competitors: 71  - 19 5 8 9 2 12 3 1 2 4 4 10 4 5 7 34 34 34
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Overall Standings Age Class 25K 10K 10K 25K 13.1M 10M 10K 4M 5M 13.1M 10M 10M 13.1M 25K  -  -  - 3 min
Bailey, Lisa 36 F 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1
Beckmen, Shelly 38 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Begalle, Vicky 55 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carlson, Samantha 29 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
D'Cruz, Charlene 46 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fedyk, Lynnea 35 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Havelin, Kate 51 F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 20 2
Jambor, Kathy 46 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Klein, Natalie 33 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Krampe, Carolyn 60 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lensink, Erica 25 F 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1
Luther, Angela 53 F 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 1
Messerer, Lisa 46 F 0 0 0 5 0 0 40 0 50 0 0 50 0 0 45 190 190 4
Nothdurft, Georgia 62 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nowak, Christi 24 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Odenthal, Paulette 55 F 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 1
Okroy, Donna 55 F 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 60 60 2
Overgaard, Shauna 27 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pietila, Diane 39 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Posorske, Lisa 31 F 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1
Prasch, Danielle 30 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ritt, Leia 29 F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1
Robbins, Ashley 27 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roberson, Ruth 50 F 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 30 50 15 175 175 4
Robinson, Deb 55 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scherzer, Cynthia 43 F 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 40 40 2
Schmidt, Kathy 67 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Schwinghamer, Theresa 38 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Semler, Leslie 30 F 0 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 2
Thompson, Shelly 47 F 10 0 0 20 0 0 30 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 30 170 170 5
Tibbetts, Wileen 41 F 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 2
Widmer, Marise 52 F 10 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40 50 5 30 275 275 7
Yasaka, Emi 34 F 40 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 2
Zeches, Barb 58 F 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 20 0 0 0 80 80 4
Barton, Mike 38 M 0 20 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 105 105 2
Bissen, Joseph 43 M 30 0 40 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 3
Bjugan, Chad 39 M 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1
Buffington, Aaron 38 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chillstrom, Steve 39 M 10 50 20 0 40 10 0 50 0 40 40 0 0 0 15 275 275 8
Clark, Phil 42 M 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1
Clinton, Steven 23 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Crow, Dallas 46 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eagan, Patrick 46 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eiden, John 48 M 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 60 60 2
Feustel, Troy 37 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gustafson, Jeremy 37 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Harsted, Mark 41 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hegley, Douglas 50 M 50 0 50 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 4
Hendrikson, Brad 42 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hertz, Graig 26 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hertz, Ken 51 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 20 1
Hulbert, Peter 33 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 5 1
Isnardi, Glenn 44 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Johnson, Marv 61 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kendrick, John 53 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Komanecki, Craig 32 M 10 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 2
Larsen, Tim 51 M 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1
Lee, Stephen 53 M 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1
Luther, Richard 58 M 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1
Maves, Peter 29 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
McDonell, Jim 58 M 20 0 30 50 0 40 0 0 0 50 50 50 0 50 30 370 370 8
McMullen, Ed 58 M 0 40 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 80 80 3
Pomerenke, Bill 50 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 40 1
Robbins, Chris 26 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rush, Sam 32 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scotch, Christopher 35 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tebbe, Joseph 58 M 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 50 50 2
Turner, Phil 40 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ver Steegh, Jack 62 M 10 30 10 5 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 80 80 5
Walstrom, Chad 37 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wiese, Jim 50 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Competitors: 71  - 19 5 8 10 2 12 3 1 2 4 4 10 4 5 8 35 35 35
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